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Investment Category
(in millions)

Customer-Facing Technology
Sensing and Measurement
Operational Communications
Adv. Operational Systems
Distribution Automation
Volt-Var Management
Annualized Total
Cumulative Total

2018 2019

Ji-3 $225
$2.0 $2.0
$1.6
$177
$1.8
*3-2 *3-2
$6.5 $48.8

$6.5 *55.3

2020
$21.0

$2.0

$1.6 ;

*4-5 |

$3.2

$32.3
$87.6

2021 2022
*31-9 *77
$2.0 $2.0

$1.6 $1.6 '
$24.6 $8.7
$4-9 $4-9
$4.0 $3.2

$69.0 $28.1

S$156.6 $184.7

2023
$8.6;
$2.0

$1.6 |

*4-9
$3.2
$20.3

$205.0

Total

$93-0
$12.0
$8.01

$51.0 |

$21.0 '

$200
$205.0
$205.0
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